
BEG AT NE COR OF SEC, RUN S 93.7
OF U S HWY 441, CONT ALONG R/W 5
502.59 FT, S 1086.45 FT, E 500 F

HAJOS DAVID J
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09886-001

5500 TIMBERLAND 80-89
02

4717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/29/2025 TP 15.35 6,831 138,150 6,831 0

STANDARD
3

0
0

138,150
6,831

0
6,831

0
6,831

138,150
0

138,150

1534/2792 3/06/2025 WD P I 98 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAJOS DAVID J

PINNACLE SITE SOLUT

1267/1192 12/27/2013 WD Q V 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAUFMAN BROTHERS LLC

DAVID J HAJOS
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1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,831

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 138,150


